
Конкретный смысл деления
 (с помощью решения задач на деление по содержанию)

2 класс



Проверка домашнего задания

18

5
32

0

246

А

Н

Д

Е

Р

С
Е

Н



Ханс 
Кристиан 
Андерсен



Эльф



МАРШРУТ

3 + 4 ∙ 2



2 ∙ 1 = 2
9 ∙ 2 = 18
41 – 39 = 2
42 – 34 = 8
2 ∙ 2 = 4
4 ∙ 4 = 16
13 – 7 = 6
2 ∙ 7 = 14


